
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Monday, March 28 2022 5:52:47pm
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Event 180b: J19 Women Individual Pursuit  Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 110 Sophie MARR (VIC) 2:23.894
Lap 1 22.490 22.490 (1)
Lap 2 16.520 39.010 (1)
Lap 3 17.005 56.015 (1)
Lap 4 17.367 1:13.383 (1)
Lap 5 17.575 1:30.959 (1)
Lap 6 17.568 1:48.527 (1)
Lap 7 17.630 2:06.157 (1)
Lap 8 17.736 2:23.894 (1)

2. 82 Summer NORDMEYER (SA) 2:28.426 +4.53
Lap 1 23.147 23.147 (2)
Lap 2 16.906 40.053 (2)
Lap 3 17.189 57.243 (2)
Lap 4 17.816 1:15.059 (2)
Lap 5 18.145 1:33.205 (2)
Lap 6 18.238 1:51.443 (2)
Lap 7 18.477 2:09.920 (2)
Lap 8 18.505 2:28.426 (2)


